Williamson Manufacturing Company Ltd
 The Street, Poynings, West Sussex, BN45 7AQ, United Kingdom.
Tel +44(0)1273 857752    Fax +44(0)1273 857511   Web www.wmcpumps.com
The Williamson Manufacturing Company Ltd provides no warranty on usage of pumps. We recommend that life tests be carried out prior to use. This information is given in good faith and believed to be correct and
current at time of publishing. We cannot accept responsibility for its inaccuracy or any errors or omissions contained herein. Copyright The Williamson Manufacturing Company Ltd 2015
Specification
Sheet
OneShotOneShotOneShotOneShot   Low cost Dose Dispensing / Filling

Williamson Manufacturing Company Ltd
 The Street, Poynings, West Sussex, BN45 7AQ, United Kingdom.
Tel +44(0)1273 857752    Fax +44(0)1273 857511   Web www.wmcpumps.com
The Williamson Manufacturing Company Ltd provides no warranty on usage of pumps. We recommend that life tests be carried out prior to use. This information is given in good faith and believed to be correct and
current at time of publishing. We cannot accept responsibility for its inaccuracy or any errors or omissions contained herein. Copyright The Williamson Manufacturing Company Ltd 2015
Specification
Sheet
OOOOneShneShneShneShotototot   Low cost Dose Dispensing / Filling
Specification Sheet 3 (last updated May 2013)
These units come as standard with plug top power supply with 1.8m jack lead and all use the standard 200 series
mini-pump head, which can be supplied fitted with Silicone, Santoprene™, or Viton® tubing in a variety of sizes to
suit virtually any application regardless of chemical compatibility, as detailed below. The easiest way to place an
order is via our online shop at http://www.williamson-shop.co.uk but please contact us for requirements not
listed or to place an order over the phone. Prices plus UK VAT & Carriage.
MODEL NUMBER.  FLOW ml/min.  RPM.  TUBE I.D  TUBE MATERIAL.
OS.200.035.008  2  35  0.8mm  Silicone
OS.200.035.016  7  35  1.6mm  Silicone
OS.200.035.030  20  35  3mm  Silicone
OS.200.035.050  40  35  5mm  Silicone
OS.200.140.016  28  140  1.6mm  Silicone
OS.200.140.030  80  140  3mm  Silicone
OS.200.140.050  165  140  5mm  Silicone
OS.201.035.008  2  35  0.8mm  Norprene®A60F
OS.201.035.016  7  35  1.6mm  Norprene®A60F
OS.201.035.030  19  35  3mm  Norprene®A60F
OS.201.035.050  38  35  5mm  Norprene®A60F
OS.201.140.016  28  140  1.6mm  Norprene®A60F
OS.201.140.030  76  140  3mm  Norprene®A60F
OS.201.140.050  150  140  5mm  Norprene®A60F
OS.202.035.008  2  35  0.8mm  Viton®
OS.202.035.016  6  35  1.6mm  Viton®
OS.202.035.030  16  35  3mm  Viton®
OS.202.035.050  32  35  5mm  Viton®
OS.202.140.016  22  140  1.6mm  Viton®
OS.202.140.030  63  140  3mm  Viton®
OPTIONS  MODEL No.
Filler Version  Suffix .F
Bench stand  OS.BSTAND
Installation kit  OS.INST.KIT